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WORKS AND TRADING

YEAR ENDED
31 MARCH 1966

RECEIPTS

YEAR ENDED
31 MARCH 1967

381,145
32,535,676
5,249,128
861,416
9,565,382
4,364,647
608,272
814
7,177,633
366
44,645,879

145,717
105,536,075

345,000

21,500,000
6,500,000
18,500,000
300,000
2,238,347

49,038,347

2,900,163

£157,819,585

7,894,745
6,531,496

14,426,241

£14,426,241

E—————|

Airport development ..
Electric supply
Forest development
Housing construction
Land settlement—
Crown lands ..
Maori land settlement
Public buildings
Railway construction . .
State coal mines
University and technical institute buildings

Working railways

Miscellaneous

Contributions from Consolidated Revenue Account

Contributions from National Development Loans Account—
Electric Supply .. .. .. .. ..
Land Settlement
Public Works
State Coal Mines
Working Railways ..

Excess of payments over receipts

Balances at beginning of year—
Cash .. .. ..
Investments

Total ..

394,893
33,399,707
5,597,405
1,080,103
9,592,024
4,258,707
803,330
2,993
7,279,137
782
45,224,431

107,871

107,741,383

400, 000

33,500,000
8,000,000
21,000,000
400,000
3,150,699

66,090,699

1,019,347

£175,251,429

11,493,099
32,979

11,526,078

o . £11,526,078




