WORKS AND TRADING

£	RECEIPTS									YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 1967	
~										£	£
381,145	Airport development									394,893	
32,535,676	Electric supply				.,					33,399,707	
5,249,128	Forest development									5,597,405	
861,416	Housing construction									1,080,103	
,	Land settlement—	-								-,,	
9,565,382 4,364,647	Crown lands Maori land settlem	 ent			• •					9,592,024 4,258,707	
608,272	Public buildings									803,330	
814	Railway construction									2,993	
7,177,633	State coal mines					•				7,279,137	
366	University and techni							•••		7,277,137	
44,645,879	Working railways				• • •	••	••	••		45,224,431	
, ,											
145,717	Miscellaneous					••	••			107,871	107,741,383
105,536,075											
345,000	Contributions from C	Consolic	dated R	evenue Ad	ccount		···				400,000
. :	Contributions from N	Nationa	1 Devel								
21,500,000 6,500,000 18,500,000 300,000 2,238,347	Electric Supply Land Settlement Public Works State Coal Mines Working Railways			opment L	oans Acc	ount— 				33,500,000 8,000,000 21,000,000 400,000 3,190,699	66,090,699
18,500,000 300,000	Land Settlement Public Works State Coal Mines			••	••	•••				8,000,000 21,000,000 400,000	
18,500,000 300,000 2,238,347 49,038,347	Land Settlement Public Works State Coal Mines Working Railways			••	••	•••				8,000,000 21,000,000 400,000 3,190,699	
18,500,000 300,000 2,238,347 49,038,347 2,900,163	Land Settlement Public Works State Coal Mines Working Railways			•••	••	•••				8,000,000 21,000,000 400,000 3,190,699	1,019,34
18,500,000 300,000 2,238,347 49,038,347 2,900,163	Land Settlement Public Works State Coal Mines Working Railways			•••	••	•••				8,000,000 21,000,000 400,000 3,190,699	1,019,34
18,500,000 300,000 2,238,347 49,038,347 2,900,163	Land Settlement Public Works State Coal Mines Working Railways			•••	••	•••				8,000,000 21,000,000 400,000 3,190,699	1,019,34
18,500,000 300,000 2,238,347 49,038,347 2,900,163	Land Settlement Public Works State Coal Mines Working Railways Excess of payments of	over rec	eipts	•••	••	•••				8,000,000 21,000,000 400,000 3,190,699	1,019,34
18,500,000 300,000 2,238,347 49,038,347	Land Settlement Public Works State Coal Mines Working Railways Excess of payments of	over rec	eipts	•••	••	•••				8,000,000 21,000,000 400,000 3,190,699	66,090,699 1,019,345 £175,251,429